
Locking set

10 pieces

Looking set
A10
A16
B6
B10
B16
B24
Technical data will be only guaranteed with Murrelektronik components.

Link do produto
Ilustração

Dados comerciais

Produto pode diferir da imagem

ECLASS-6.0 27143424

ECLASS-6.1 27269202

ECLASS-7.0 27449203

ECLASS-8.0 27449203

ECLASS-9.0 27440192

ECLASS-10.1 27440192

ECLASS-11.1 27440192

ECLASS-12.0 27440192

ETIM-5.0 EC002310

Classificação fiscal 85389099

GTIN 4048879718257

Quantidade por embalagem 10

Mechanical data | Material data

Coating housing verzinkt

Material housing Steel

Mechanical data | Mounting data

Height 49,5 mm

Width 7 mm

Depth 7 mm

PDF do produto para o artigo 70MH-ZZ300-0000000
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